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敷鉄板・こうじばん

敷鉄板

小判君

こうじばん

T

敷鉄板

こうじばん

品　　　名
重量
（kg）品番

QK1636

QK1936

QK1948

QK1951

QK2236

QK2248

QK2251

QK2252

QK2536

QK2548

QK2551

QK2552

QL1936

QL2236

QL2248

QL2251

QL2551

敷板固定金具（小判君）
品番

サイズ（mm）

厚さ（mm）

品名

敷板固定金具　　

　　　　　（小判君）

寸法（L×W×H）（mm）

上部117×98×22  

下部112×112×19

重量（kg）

2.8

210

249

443

693

289

513

802

1604

328

583

911

1823

252

292

518

810

919

寸法（T×W×L）
（mm）

16×914×1829

19×914×1829

19×1219×2418

19×1524×3048

22×914×1829

22×1219×2418

22×1524×3048

22×1524×6096

25×914×1829

25×1219×2418

25×1524×3048

25×1524×6096

19×914×1829

22×914×1829

22×1219×2418

22×1524×3048

25×1524×3048

敷鉄板 16mm×３尺×6尺

 〃 19mm×３尺×6尺

 〃 19mm×4尺×8尺

 〃 19mm×5尺×10尺

 〃 22mm×３尺×6尺

 〃 22mm×4尺×8尺

 〃 22mm×5尺×10尺

 〃 22mm×5尺×20尺

 〃 25mm×３尺×6尺

 〃 25mm×4尺×8尺

 〃 25mm×5尺×10尺

 〃 25mm×5尺×20尺

縞鋼板 19mm×３尺×6尺

 〃 22mm×３尺×6尺

 〃 22mm×4尺×8尺

 〃 22mm×5尺×10尺

 〃 25mm×5尺×10尺


